
TSC vs. ICC vs. GCC
7/17/18

Event 1 8 & Under Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 CHAFIN Sophie (494) TSC 02E03.64
2 1 5 CLAY Sarah Grace (122) TSC 02E25.48

1 4 TEW McKinley (511) GCC DQ

Event 2 8 & Under Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 EVANS Webb (727) GCC 01E32.92
2 1 1 KNOX Jackson (834) TSC 02E14.37
3 2 6 CLOSE Collin (072) TSC 02E27.63

2 5 EDMONDSON Curt (205) TSC DQ
2 1 HARRINGTON Noe (148) TSC DQ
2 2 JONES Miller (722) GCC DQ
2 4 (035) ICC DQ

Event 3 9-10 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 SMITH Clara Pierce (848) GCC 01E29.80
2 2 4 MELTON Eason (315) TSC 01E40.61
3 2 2 MANN Emily (516) TSC 01E41.74
4 2 5 PRICE Helen (741) ICC 01E47.59
5 2 1 LIVERMAN Cassidy (014) TSC 01E51.77
6 1 4 BRITT Emma (310) TSC 01E56.82

2 6 SWAGGERTY Maya (925) GCC DQ

Event 4 9-10 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 BULLARD Cameron (155) GCC 01E31.44
2 3 2 BULLARD Andrew (039) GCC 01E31.69
3 3 4 RIBUSTELLO Stephen (061) TSC 01E33.20
4 3 5 BOWLER Mason (895) GCC 01E34.98
5 3 6 LEWIS Colton (207) TSC 01E41.99
6 3 1 SPENCER Connor (549) TSC 01E45.12
7 1 3 JABS Evan (573) GCC 01E47.45
8 1 2 HARRINGTON Junior (574) TSC 01E53.15

Event 5 11-12 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 ARMEN Emily (794) GCC 01E16.82



TSC vs. ICC vs. GCC
7/17/18

Event 5 11-12 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 4 SPENCER Emma (639) TSC 01E26.06
3 1 5 HODGE Ainsley (360) TSC 01E28.16
4 2 5 JONES Turner (011) GCC 01E28.21
5 1 1 CHAFIN Lilly (889) TSC 01E39.93
6 1 6 OSBORNE Bergan Mae (121) GCC 01E45.88
7 1 2 FRALEY Carson (421) GCC 01E45.94

Event 6 11-12 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 4 TART Ethan (142) GCC 01E20.05
2 2 3 PITT Ben (085) TSC 01E24.53
3 2 2 MANN Ryan (475) TSC 01E28.02
4 2 5 JONES Turner (011) GCC 01E28.34

Event 7 13-14 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 SMITH Madeline (202) GCC 01E05.83
2 1 4 HASTINGS Emma (888) GCC 01E09.03
3 1 2 COLTRANE Sarah Cat (570) TSC 01E10.43
4 1 5 SMITH Dory (613) GCC 01E16.87
5 1 1 ROGERS Lillian (220) TSC 01E22.02
6 1 6 OWENS Sadie (849) TSC 01E26.25

2 6 DENNISON Helen (390) GCC DQ

Event 8 13-14 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 LANCASTER Jack (567) TSC 01E01.47
2 2 4 JONES Mack (606) GCC 01E04.78
3 2 2 DUPREE Layton (669) TSC 01E13.40

Event 9 15-18 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 TART Bethany (520) GCC 01E09.61
2 1 4 BULLARD Meredith (740) GCC 01E11.46
3 1 2 JOHNSON Lizzie (214) TSC 01E19.54
4 1 5 HEPP Grace (174) GCC 01E21.60



TSC vs. ICC vs. GCC
7/17/18

Event 10 15-18 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 WINGARD Nathan (742) GCC 01E01.70
2 1 2 SMITH Sadler (450) GCC 01E02.32
3 1 3 LANCASTER Trey (002) TSC 01E02.37
4 1 1 DENNISON Connor (154) GCC 01E02.57
5 1 5 DUPREE Seth (241) TSC 01E05.65

Event 11 6 & Under Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 4 RYAN Marian (820) ICC 00E28.18
2 2 3 DAVIS Sloan (288) GCC 00E29.81
3 2 2 PETERS Lily (383) TSC 00E31.44
4 2 5 BLANCHARD Emily (251) TSC 00E34.07
5 2 1 DOLENTI Abby (192) GCC 00E39.72
6 1 3 JONES Addie (099) GCC 00E40.26
7 2 6 LEE Kennedy (864) GCC 00E41.34
8 1 2 BLANCHARD Ava (117) TSC 00E51.60
9 1 1 GAINES Zoe (379) GCC 00E53.12

10 1 4 CREDLE Annsley (117) GCC 00E53.18
11 1 5 CICHON Morgan (084) ICC 01E35.55

Event 12 6 & Under Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 4 GRIFFIS Payne (219) GCC 00E23.21
2 3 3 GRIFFIS Bickett (454) GCC 00E24.65
3 3 2 WARD Levi (411) TSC 00E27.67
4 3 5 JABS Jackson (051) GCC 00E28.29
5 3 1 GRIFFIS Foster (891) GCC 00E29.02
6 3 6 BRAXTON Knox (532) TSC 00E31.18
7 2 3 HUDSON Layton (493) TSC 00E33.19
8 1 3 CREDLE Cordon (849) GCC 00E35.16
9 2 4 KUSZYK Harrison (775) ICC 00E35.49

10 2 2 ADLER Arrington (271) ICC 00E38.22
11 2 5 SIMO Haiden (886) ICC 00E38.67
12 1 2 HINES William (814) ICC 00E42.85
13 2 6 JORDAN Parker (502) ICC 00E46.31
14 1 1 SUTTON Parks (563) ICC 00E50.92
15 1 5 LONGSHORE Hank  (050) ICC 00E53.00
16 1 6 RYAN John  (059) ICC 01E03.97

Event 13 7-8 Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 4 SAVAGE Avery (341) TSC 00E19.12



TSC vs. ICC vs. GCC
7/17/18

Event 13 7-8 Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 4 5 LONGSHORE Harper (437) ICC 00E20.89
3 4 2 RODRIGUEZ Lilah (710) TSC 00E21.09
4 3 2 DAIL Anna Grey (297) GCC 00E21.14
5 1 5 TEW McKinley (511) GCC 00E21.62
6 4 1 TAYLOR Ella (081) TSC 00E22.42
7 3 1 PITT Caroline (514) TSC 00E23.68
8 3 3 GREENBERG Taylor (809) GCC 00E23.81
9 4 6 CLAY Sarah Grace (122) TSC 00E25.22

10 3 4 MITCHELL Ali (285) ICC 00E27.22
11 2 2 SCHMERHORN Lana (863) GCC 00E27.57
12 3 6 LUNSFORD Rorie (124) TSC 00E27.58
13 2 4 SPONG Ashleigh (100) GCC 00E29.26
14 3 5 EVANS Taylor (660) ICC 00E29.62
15 2 3 SPIVEY Emma (856) TSC 00E29.68
16 2 1 KEMP Grayson (528) GCC 00E30.09
17 2 5 MATTHEWS Aubrey (449) TSC 00E31.12
18 1 3 KEEL Grayson (455) TSC 00E31.90
19 2 6 BURKE Elysia (064) GCC 00E34.38
20 1 4 WEAVER Leyton (328) GCC 00E35.28
21 1 2 CREDLE Ava (559) GCC 00E43.26

Event 14 7-8 Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 KENDRICK Corbin (478) GCC 00E17.99
2 3 2 WARD Gavin (035) TSC 00E19.51
3 3 4 KNOX Jackson (834) TSC 00E21.12
4 2 3 HARRINGTON Noe (148) TSC 00E21.42
5 3 5 JONES Miller (722) GCC 00E21.67
6 3 1 VALENTINE Bo (097) TSC 00E23.75
7 2 5 COAN Josh (648) GCC 00E24.54
8 2 4 LONG Mason (481) TSC 00E25.20
9 2 1 BOWLER Mitchell (534) GCC 00E25.84

10 2 2 LEE Grady (050) GCC 00E26.78
11 1 5 DAVIS Ben (956) GCC 00E26.80
12 1 2 BULLUCK Brendan (660) TSC 00E27.73
13 1 6 MCCUNNEY Liam (505) ICC 00E28.76
14 1 3 OSWALD William (605) ICC 00E32.19
15 1 4 SCHULTZ Conner (093) TSC 00E32.94
16 2 6 HINES Xavier (625) ICC 00E40.56

3 6 SPEIGHT Rylan (066) TSC DQ

Event 15 9-10 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 KNOX Katelyn  (486) TSC 00E35.52



TSC vs. ICC vs. GCC
7/17/18

Event 15 9-10 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 3 4 MANN Emily (516) TSC 00E40.53
3 3 1 PRICE Helen (741) ICC 00E41.42
4 3 6 CHAFIN Essie (853) TSC 00E42.92
5 3 5 SWAGGERTY Maya (925) GCC 00E43.76
6 3 2 BRITT Emma (310) TSC 00E45.12
7 2 5 TEW Aubrey Mae (429) GCC 00E50.83
8 2 3 ADLER Addison (802) ICC 00E51.19
9 1 3 HINES Katie (554) ICC 00E52.61

10 2 1 BANCROFT Ava (871) TSC 00E52.99
11 2 4 SICLEY Adrianna (954) ICC 00E53.41
12 2 2 MCCARREN Madelyn (559) ICC 00E54.18
13 2 6 SHOEMAKER Hannah (873) ICC 00E54.43
14 1 4 PITT Kaiden (774) TSC 01E01.46
15 1 2 CLARK Eloise (921) ICC 01E14.86

Event 16 9-10 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 2 RIBUSTELLO Stephen (061) TSC 00E34.44
2 4 3 BULLARD Cameron (155) GCC 00E34.57
3 4 4 BLAIR Wesley (702) GCC 00E36.07
4 4 5 BLAIR Nicklaus (711) GCC 00E36.45
5 3 4 BRITT Dawson (529) TSC 00E38.00
6 4 6 SESSOMS Andrew (708) TSC 00E38.66
7 4 1 SANCHEZ Aaron (273) TSC 00E39.94
8 3 2 SIMO Parker (912) ICC 00E41.01
9 3 6 HARRINGTON Junior (574) TSC 00E41.33

10 3 5 JABS Evan (573) GCC 00E41.62
11 3 3 BRYANT Austin (165) TSC 00E42.43
12 3 1 LONG Liam (185) TSC 00E42.81
13 2 4 COAN Sean (468) GCC 00E43.48
14 2 3 VALENTINE Court (033) TSC 00E44.68
15 2 2 PRICE William (851) ICC 00E45.50
16 2 1 SPONG Michael (004) GCC 00E45.94
17 2 6 GAINES Zachary (785) GCC 00E46.50
18 1 4 SHIPMAN Bryce (274) TSC 00E46.99
19 1 3 MATTHEWS Camden (980) TSC 00E47.84
20 1 2 DOLENTI Bryson (872) GCC 00E51.03
21 1 5 JACKSON Reid (233) GCC 00E57.81
22 1 1 DUBOSE Jack (067) GCC 01E02.56
23 1 6 POULIN Connor (065) ICC 01E26.86

Event 17 11-12 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 ARMEN Emily (794) GCC 00E29.51



TSC vs. ICC vs. GCC
7/17/18

Event 17 11-12 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 3 5 HODGE Ainsley (360) TSC 00E34.39
3 3 2 BRYANT Mallory (978) TSC 00E34.91
4 3 1 TOSCHLOG Isabella (138) ICC 00E35.29
5 3 6 PALMER Molly Tola (264) TSC 00E36.67
6 2 3 CHAFIN Lilly (889) TSC 00E37.96
7 2 4 TAYLOR Katie (261) TSC 00E38.11
8 1 5 SCHEMERHORN Molly (937) GCC 00E38.69
9 2 5 SCOTT Briar (836) TSC 00E40.28

10 2 2 CLAY Hannah (406) TSC 00E41.08
11 2 6 GAULAND Katharine (030) GCC 00E43.84
12 1 4 SPONG Hannah (277) GCC 00E49.44
13 1 3 HARDISON Holly (993) GCC 00E52.25

Event 18 11-12 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 BULLARD Collin (375) GCC 00E29.30
2 2 4 ANDERSON Chase (314) TSC 00E29.65
3 2 2 MANN Ryan (475) TSC 00E33.38
4 2 1 BLOUNT Jay (919) GCC 00E34.62
5 2 5 JONES Turner (011) GCC 00E34.93
6 1 2 ANDERSON Cole (332) TSC 00E39.40
7 1 4 SWAGGERTY Ben (770) GCC 00E39.88
8 1 3 SPEIGHT Landon (325) TSC 00E40.26
9 1 1 FECHO Nikolai (330) TSC 00E41.94

10 1 5 HARDISON Hunter (016) GCC 00E50.56
11 2 6 BRODISH Brice (756) ICC 00E53.39
12 1 6 PISCORIK Mattox (378) ICC 00E53.67

Event 19 13-14 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 SMITH Madeline (202) GCC 00E26.39
2 2 4 COLTRANE Sarah Cat (570) TSC 00E28.19
3 2 5 BULLARD Lauren (195) GCC 00E29.76
4 2 2 BLAIR Ava (852) GCC 00E29.82
5 2 1 HEPP Ella (334) GCC 00E31.58
6 2 6 OWENS Sadie (849) TSC 00E34.00
7 1 2 PITT Kamryn (179) TSC 00E37.39
8 1 5 GAULAND Brena (540) GCC 00E37.63
9 1 1 OSBORNE Dabney (167) GCC 00E38.98



TSC vs. ICC vs. GCC
7/17/18

Event 20 13-14 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 JONES Mack (606) GCC 00E26.82
2 2 4 DUPREE Layton (669) TSC 00E27.63
3 1 2 MITCHELL Remy (831) ICC 00E30.63
4 2 3 HARDISON Zac (842) GCC 00E32.53
5 2 6 SANO Tristen (084) TSC 00E33.56
6 2 5 HARRIS Stephen (103) TSC 00E35.51
7 1 4 BRODISH Blake (453) ICC 00E40.68
8 2 2 MITCHELL Remy (831) ICC 00E49.38

Event 21 15-18 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 TART Bethany (520) GCC 00E28.72
2 1 4 DE VENTE Noelle (789) GCC 00E29.01
3 1 5 ROGERS Emma (643) TSC 00E30.85
4 1 2 BLAIR Megan (636) GCC 00E31.10
5 1 6 ENGLISH Maeve (859) GCC 00E33.04
6 1 1 HEPP Grace (174) GCC 00E33.70

Event 22 15-18 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 SMITH Sadler (450) GCC 00E24.21
2 1 1 WINGARD Nathan (742) GCC 00E25.04
3 1 4 DUPREE Seth (241) TSC 00E25.59
4 1 6 GRISSOM Jerald (291) GCC 00E26.66
5 1 2 MOBLEY Brayden (589) TSC 00E28.55
6 1 5 SANCHEZ Lucino (358) TSC 00E29.41

Event 23 6 & Under Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 4 DOLENTI Abby (192) GCC 00E34.63
2 2 2 RYAN Marian (820) ICC 00E36.47
3 1 3 LEE Kennedy (864) GCC 00E39.93
4 2 3 DAVIS Sloan (288) GCC 00E42.34
5 2 1 JONES Addie (099) GCC 00E43.03
6 2 5 BLANCHARD Emily (251) TSC 00E43.92
7 2 6 PETERS Lily (383) TSC 00E57.06
8 1 2 CREDLE Annsley (117) GCC 00E57.57
9 1 4 BLANCHARD Ava (117) TSC 01E06.59

10 1 5 CICHON Morgan (084) ICC 02E21.92



TSC vs. ICC vs. GCC
7/17/18

Event 24 6 & Under Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 4 GRIFFIS Payne (219) GCC 00E27.36
2 3 3 GRIFFIS Bickett (454) GCC 00E30.04
3 3 2 GRIFFIS Foster (891) GCC 00E30.60
4 3 6 JABS Jackson (051) GCC 00E37.36
5 3 5 BRAXTON Knox (532) TSC 00E44.76
6 3 1 WARD Levi (411) TSC 00E46.12
7 2 2 ADLER Arrington (271) ICC 00E46.38
8 2 6 SIMO Haiden (886) ICC 00E48.57
9 2 5 CREDLE Cordon (849) GCC 00E50.83

10 2 1 JORDAN Parker (502) ICC 00E55.41
11 2 3 HUDSON Layton (493) TSC 00E57.10
12 1 4 LONGSHORE Hank  (050) ICC 01E06.25
13 1 3 KUSZYK Harrison (775) ICC 01E12.69
14 1 1 SUTTON Parks (563) ICC 01E13.93
15 1 2 HINES William (814) ICC 01E18.53
16 1 5 RYAN John  (059) ICC 01E20.85

Event 25 7-8 Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 4 SAVAGE Avery (341) TSC 00E23.55
2 3 3 LONGSHORE Harper (437) ICC 00E24.35
3 3 1 TEW McKinley (511) GCC 00E24.84
4 3 5 RODRIGUEZ Lilah (710) TSC 00E29.03
5 2 3 TAYLOR Ella (081) TSC 00E31.02
6 2 2 GREENBERG Taylor (809) GCC 00E31.99
7 3 6 SCHMERHORN Lana (863) GCC 00E32.16
8 2 4 SPONG Ashleigh (100) GCC 00E34.29
9 2 5 PITT Caroline (514) TSC 00E35.76

10 1 2 BURKE Elysia (064) GCC 00E39.57
11 1 1 KEMP Grayson (528) GCC 00E40.58
12 1 4 SPIVEY Emma (856) TSC 00E42.33
13 3 2 ALI Eman (057) ICC 00E44.17
14 2 6 EVANS Taylor (660) ICC 00E47.88
15 1 6 CREDLE Ava (559) GCC 00E59.45

1 5 KEEL Grayson (455) TSC DQ
2 1 MATTHEWS Aubrey (449) TSC DQ
1 3 MITCHELL Ali (285) ICC DQ

Event 26 7-8 Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 KENDRICK Corbin (478) GCC 00E23.73
2 3 4 WARD Gavin (035) TSC 00E26.71
3 3 1 SPEIGHT Rylan (066) TSC 00E29.49



TSC vs. ICC vs. GCC
7/17/18

Event 26 7-8 Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

4 2 3 BOWLER Mitchell (534) GCC 00E31.95
5 3 5 CLOSE Collin (072) TSC 00E32.08
6 3 6 LONG Mason (481) TSC 00E32.44
7 2 4 MCCUNNEY Liam (505) ICC 00E32.92
8 2 2 LEE Grady (050) GCC 00E34.31
9 1 2 DAVIS Ben (956) GCC 00E35.66

10 3 2 EDMONDSON Curt (205) TSC 00E36.23
11 2 5 COAN Josh (648) GCC 00E37.87

1 4 HINES Xavier (625) ICC DQ
2 6 OSWALD William (605) ICC DQ
1 3 SCHULTZ Conner (093) TSC DQ

Event 27 9-10 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 SMITH Clara Pierce (848) GCC 00E40.29
2 2 4 KNOX Katelyn  (486) TSC 00E45.79
3 2 5 CHAFIN Essie (853) TSC 00E50.84
4 2 2 BRITT Emma (310) TSC 00E55.15
5 2 1 ADLER Addison (802) ICC 00E57.34
6 1 3 BANCROFT Ava (871) TSC 01E00.94
7 1 4 MCCARREN Madelyn (559) ICC 01E07.29
8 1 1 HINES Katie (554) ICC 01E12.86
9 1 6 PITT Kaiden (774) TSC 01E13.22

3 1 CLARK Eloise (921) ICC DQ
2 6 SHOEMAKER Hannah (873) ICC DQ
1 5 SICLEY Adrianna (954) ICC DQ
1 2 TEW Aubrey Mae (429) GCC DQ

Event 28 9-10 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 6 5 BULLARD Cameron (155) GCC 00E42.95
2 6 1 BOWLER Mason (895) GCC 00E44.15
3 6 6 BLAIR Wesley (702) GCC 00E44.28
4 6 4 BLAIR Nicklaus (711) GCC 00E45.22
5 6 2 LEWIS Colton (207) TSC 00E47.77
6 5 3 SPENCER Connor (549) TSC 00E47.92
7 5 4 BRITT Dawson (529) TSC 00E53.54
8 5 2 SIMO Parker (912) ICC 00E54.47
9 2 1 ADLER Addison (802) ICC 00E57.32

10 5 5 VALENTINE Court (033) TSC 00E57.52
11 4 3 SANCHEZ Aaron (273) TSC 00E59.08
12 4 4 LONG Liam (185) TSC 01E01.55
13 4 2 DOLENTI Bryson (872) GCC 01E02.13



TSC vs. ICC vs. GCC
7/17/18

Event 28 9-10 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

14 3 6 SPONG Michael (004) GCC 01E02.41
15 3 5 SHIPMAN Bryce (274) TSC 01E03.66
16 2 2 MATTHEWS Camden (980) TSC 01E04.68
17 5 1 PRICE William (851) ICC 01E05.05
18 4 1 JACKSON Reid (233) GCC 01E08.33
19 4 6 GAINES Zachary (785) GCC 01E09.08
20 3 4 DUBOSE Jack (067) GCC 01E14.21
21 3 2 POULIN Connor (065) ICC 01E47.77

6 3 BRYANT Austin (165) TSC DQ

Event 29 11-12 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 2 SPENCER Emma (639) TSC 00E40.78
2 2 4 BRYANT Mallory (978) TSC 00E42.03
3 2 5 TOSCHLOG Isabella (138) ICC 00E44.97
4 2 6 SCOTT Briar (836) TSC 00E49.54
5 1 3 FRALEY Carson (421) GCC 00E50.73
6 1 4 TAYLOR Katie (261) TSC 00E50.77
7 2 1 HODGE Carlyn (757) TSC 00E51.61
8 1 1 OSBORNE Bergan Mae (121) GCC 00E53.26
9 1 5 CLAY Hannah (406) TSC 00E53.42

10 3 5 SPONG Hannah (277) GCC 01E02.14
11 1 6 HARDISON Holly (993) GCC 01E03.95

1 2 GAULAND Katharine (030) GCC DQ
3 6 SCHEMERHORN Molly (937) GCC DQ

Event 30 11-12 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 5 3 BULLARD Collin (375) GCC 00E37.64
2 5 4 TART Ethan (142) GCC 00E37.75
3 5 5 ANDERSON Chase (314) TSC 00E38.89
4 5 2 PITT Ben (085) TSC 00E44.55
5 4 4 SPEIGHT Landon (325) TSC 00E44.61
6 5 1 CRADDOCK Cole (816) TSC 00E45.18
7 4 3 BLOUNT Jay (919) GCC 00E45.58
8 4 5 SWAGGERTY Ben (770) GCC 00E47.95
9 4 2 ANDERSON Cole (332) TSC 00E53.31

10 4 1 FECHO Nikolai (330) TSC 01E02.15
11 3 1 MATTHEWS Camden (980) TSC 01E04.73
12 4 6 PISCORIK Mattox (378) ICC 01E07.61

3 3 BRODISH Brice (756) ICC DQ



TSC vs. ICC vs. GCC
7/17/18

Event 31 13-14 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 SMITH Madeline (202) GCC 00E30.86
2 2 4 COLTRANE Sarah Cat (570) TSC 00E32.78
3 2 5 DENNISON Helen (390) GCC 00E34.81
4 2 2 BULLARD Lauren (195) GCC 00E37.11
5 2 1 BLAIR Ava (852) GCC 00E37.33
6 2 6 ROGERS Lillian (220) TSC 00E37.77
7 1 3 SMITH Dory (613) GCC 00E38.06
8 1 4 HEPP Ella (334) GCC 00E43.01
9 1 5 GAULAND Brena (540) GCC 00E44.50

1 1 PITT Kamryn (179) TSC DQ

Event 32 13-14 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 LANCASTER Jack (567) TSC 00E29.88
2 1 2 HARRIS Stephen (103) TSC 00E46.11
3 1 5 SANO Tristen (084) TSC 00E48.89
4 1 1 BRODISH Blake (453) ICC 00E59.93

1 4 HARDISON Zac (842) GCC DQ
1 6 MITCHELL Remy (831) ICC DQ

Event 33 15-18 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 TART Bethany (520) GCC 00E33.00
2 1 4 BULLARD Meredith (740) GCC 00E34.08
3 1 1 ROGERS Emma (643) TSC 00E37.02
4 1 2 BLAIR Megan (636) GCC 00E37.45
5 1 5 JOHNSON Lizzie (214) TSC 00E37.52
6 1 6 ENGLISH Maeve (859) GCC 00E42.37

Event 34 15-18 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 LANCASTER Trey (002) TSC 00E28.71
2 1 4 DENNISON Connor (154) GCC 00E30.52
3 1 6 JONES Tate (741) GCC 00E31.73
4 1 2 SANCHEZ Lucino (358) TSC 00E40.81



TSC vs. ICC vs. GCC
7/17/18

Event 35 6 & Under Mixed 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 CREDLE Cordon (849) GCC 02E06.46
DAVIS Sloan (288)
DOLENTI Abby (192)
GRIFFIS Foster (891)

2 1 3 CREDLE Cordon (849) GCC 02E11.53
GRIFFIS Bickett (454)
GRIFFIS Payne (219)
LEE Kennedy (864)

3 1 2 ADLER Arrington (271) ICC 03E03.95
JORDAN Parker (502)
RYAN Marian (820)
ZIGAS Wyatt (107)

4 1 6 CICHON Morgan (084) ICC 04E03.37
HINES William (814)
SIMO Haiden (886)
SUTTON Parks (563)

1 5 BLANCHARD Emily (251) TSC DQ
BRAXTON Knox (532)
PETERS Lily (383)
WARD Levi (411)

Event 36 8 & Under Mixed 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 4 CHAFIN Sophie (494) TSC 01E27.82
RODRIGUEZ Lilah (710)
SAVAGE Avery (341)
WARD Gavin (035)

2 2 2 CLAY Sarah Grace (122) TSC 01E36.09
CLOSE Collin (072)
HARRINGTON Noe (148)
TAYLOR Ella (081)

3 2 5 DAIL Anna Grey (297) GCC 01E39.03
GREENBERG Taylor (809)
LEE Grady (050)
TEW McKinley (511)

4 1 1 BULLUCK Brendan (660) TSC 02E11.14
KEEL Grayson (455)
SCHULTZ Conner (093)
SPIVEY Emma (856)

5 2 3 EVANS Taylor (660) ICC 02E17.84
HINES Xavier (625)
MITCHELL Ali (285)
OSWALD William (605)



TSC vs. ICC vs. GCC
7/17/18

Event 36 8 & Under Mixed 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

6 2 6 BURKE Elysia (064) GCC 02E43.21
CREDLE Ava (559)
JONES Addie (099)
WEAVER Leyton (328)

2 1 CREDLE Annsley (117) GCC DQ
DAVIS Ben (956)
SCHMERHORN Lana (863)
SPONG Ashleigh (100)

Event 37 10 & Under Mixed 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 LEWIS Colton (207) TSC 02E31.75
MANN Emily (516)
SANCHEZ Aaron (273)
SPENCER Connor (549)

2 1 2 BOWLER Mason (895) GCC 02E39.01
BULLARD Cameron (155)
JABS Evan (573)
SWAGGERTY Maya (925)

3 1 4 BRITT Dawson (529) TSC 02E47.99
BRITT Emma (310)
CHAFIN Essie (853)
HARRINGTON Junior (574)

4 1 5 COAN Sean (468) GCC 03E11.90
GAINES Zachary (785)
SPONG Michael (004)
TEW Aubrey Mae (429)

5 1 1 HINES Katie (554) ICC 03E46.23
LONGSHORE Harper (437)
MCCUNNEY Liam (505)
SHOEMAKER Hannah (873)

6 1 6 ADLER Addison (802) ICC 04E06.41
MCCARREN Madelyn (559)
POULIN Connor (065)
SICLEY Adrianna (954)

Event 38 12 & Under Mixed 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 BRYANT Mallory (978) TSC 02E16.00
HODGE Ainsley (360)
MANN Ryan (475)
PITT Ben (085)



TSC vs. ICC vs. GCC
7/17/18

Event 38 12 & Under Mixed 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 4 BLOUNT Jay (919) GCC 02E27.67
JONES Turner (011)
OSBORNE Bergan Mae (121)
SWAGGERTY Ben (770)

3 1 2 ANDERSON Cole (332) TSC 02E47.95
CLAY Hannah (406)
SCOTT Briar (836)
SPEIGHT Landon (325)

4 1 5 GAULAND Katharine (030) GCC 03E22.13
HARDISON Holly (993)
HARDISON Hunter (016)
SPONG Hannah (277)

Event 39 14 & Under Mixed 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 BLAIR Ava (852) GCC 01E45.78
HASTINGS Emma (888)
JONES Mack (606)
SMITH Madeline (202)

2 1 3 COLTRANE Sarah Cat (570) TSC 01E49.73
DUPREE Layton (669)
JENKINS Joey (772)
LANCASTER Jack (567)

3 1 2 HARRIS Stephen (103) TSC 02E23.99
HODGE Carlyn (757)
PITT Kamryn (179)
SANO Tristen (084)

4 1 5 GAULAND Brena (540) GCC 02E55.04
HARDISON Zac (842)
JACKSON Reid (233)
OSBORNE Dabney (167)

5 1 1 BRODISH Blake (453) ICC 03E01.03
BRODISH Brice (756)
PISCORIK Mattox (378)
TOSCHLOG Isabella (138)

Event 40 15-18 Mixed 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 BULLARD Meredith (740) GCC 01E53.90
DE VENTE Noelle (789)
TART Bethany (520)
WINGARD Nathan (742)



TSC vs. ICC vs. GCC
7/17/18

Event 40 15-18 Mixed 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 2 JOHNSON Lizzie (214) TSC 02E40.87
MATTHEWS Camden (980)
ROGERS Emma (643)
SHIPMAN Bryce (274)

3 1 4 DOLENTI Bryson (872) GCC 03E33.38
DUBOSE Jack (067)
HEPP Grace (174)
KEMP Grayson (528)

Event 41 8 & Under Girls 25 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 SAVAGE Avery (341) TSC 00E27.76
2 3 2 DAIL Anna Grey (297) GCC 00E29.81
3 3 5 LONGSHORE Harper (437) ICC 00E34.95
4 2 3 GREENBERG Taylor (809) GCC 00E41.39
5 2 5 LUNSFORD Rorie (124) TSC 00E42.10
6 2 1 WEAVER Leyton (328) GCC 01E10.78
7 3 6 LEE Kennedy (864) GCC 01E12.25
8 1 3 GREENBERG Taylor (809) GCC 01E37.84
9 1 1 WEAVER Leyton (328) GCC 02E07.23

3 1 DAIL Anna Grey (297) GCC DQ
2 4 DAVIS Sloan (288) GCC DQ
1 4 EVANS Taylor (660) ICC DQ
1 5 KEMP Grayson (528) GCC DQ
2 6 LEE Kennedy (864) GCC DQ
1 2 SCHMERHORN Lana (863) GCC DQ

Event 42 8 & Under Boys 25 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 4 EVANS Webb (727) GCC 00E23.18
2 4 2 VALENTINE Bo (097) TSC 00E25.88
3 4 3 SPEIGHT Rylan (066) TSC 00E26.55
4 4 5 EDMONDSON Curt (205) TSC 00E28.15
5 4 1 KENDRICK Corbin (478) GCC 00E28.64
6 4 6 CLOSE Collin (072) TSC 00E34.01
7 1 5 GRIFFIS Bickett (454) GCC 00E34.47
8 3 3 BULLUCK Brendan (660) TSC 00E34.97
9 1 2 MCCUNNEY Liam (505) ICC 00E39.80

2 6 ADLER Arrington (271) ICC DQ
3 4 COAN Josh (648) GCC DQ
2 2 GRIFFIS Foster (891) GCC DQ
1 1 GRIFFIS Payne (219) GCC DQ
3 6 LEE Grady (050) GCC DQ



TSC vs. ICC vs. GCC
7/17/18

Event 42 8 & Under Boys 25 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 3 SIMO Haiden (886) ICC DQ

Event 43 9-10 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 4 KNOX Katelyn  (486) TSC 00E48.49
2 2 3 PRICE Helen (741) ICC 00E49.46
3 2 2 MELTON Eason (315) TSC 00E50.82
4 2 5 SWAGGERTY Maya (925) GCC 00E55.44
5 2 1 LIVERMAN Cassidy (014) TSC 00E57.94
6 1 3 CHAFIN Essie (853) TSC 00E59.92
7 2 6 ADLER Addison (802) ICC 01E01.81
8 1 4 CLARK Eloise (921) ICC 01E09.91
9 1 1 SICLEY Adrianna (954) ICC 01E10.35

10 3 3 BANCROFT Ava (871) TSC 01E14.66
11 1 6 MCCARREN Madelyn (559) ICC 01E21.25
12 1 5 SHOEMAKER Hannah (873) ICC 01E21.29
13 3 4 PITT Kaiden (774) TSC 01E34.62

Event 44 9-10 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 RIBUSTELLO Stephen (061) TSC 00E46.37
2 3 4 BULLARD Andrew (039) GCC 00E49.58
3 3 5 BOWLER Mason (895) GCC 00E55.67
4 3 1 SPONG Michael (004) GCC 00E56.19
5 3 2 LEWIS Colton (207) TSC 00E56.95
6 2 2 JABS Evan (573) GCC 01E01.30
7 3 6 COAN Sean (468) GCC 01E01.70
8 2 5 SANCHEZ Aaron (273) TSC 01E01.87
9 2 6 SIMO Parker (912) ICC 01E02.64

10 2 4 VALENTINE Court (033) TSC 01E02.65
11 2 3 PRICE William (851) ICC 01E02.85
12 1 5 HARRINGTON Junior (574) TSC 01E06.94
13 1 4 GAINES Zachary (785) GCC 01E15.81
14 1 1 DUBOSE Jack (067) GCC 01E18.64

2 1 DOLENTI Bryson (872) GCC DQ
1 3 POULIN Connor (065) ICC DQ


